M18000004861

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Àddre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	
X • • •	,	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone	:#)
PICK-UP		
(Busin	ess Entity Nam	ne)
(Docur	nent Number)	<u></u>
(2004)		
	•	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	na Officer:	
-,	5	
RASign W18-	your	
	163 7	
	Office Use Onl	v



05/22/18--01001--011 **125.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 21, 2018

SABRINA ARIZA 1469 MARKET ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

SUBJECT: CAT CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES LLC Ref. Number: W18000048543

We have received your document for CAT CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 518A00010584

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

CAT CONSTRUCTION LLC

SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SABRINA ARIZA

Name of Person

MIDDLETON & MIDDLETON, P.A.

Firm/Company

1469 MARKET ST

Address

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

City/State and Zip Code

BIZ.SERVICES.FL@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SABRINA ARIZA		850 8 at ()	15 0256
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>.</u>	ST	REET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporation	8	Div	ision of Corporations
Registration Section			istration Section
P.O. Box 6327		Cli	ton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		266	1 Executive Center Circle
		Tal	lahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:		
\$ 125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	e & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L CAT CONSTRUCTION LLC

.

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in I	'londa. The alten	nate name must include "Limited Li	ability Company " "L.	L C," of "LLC,")
WY		3. 8	2-2920429		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)			nber, (l'applicable)	
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior) (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	to registration.)			
30 N Gould St. Ste N			AME		
(Street Address of	-	0	(Mailing Ad	dress)	
SHERIDAN, WY 828	01	_			
. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Be	 ox <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)		
Name:	MIDDLETON & MIDDLETON, P./	۸			
Office Address:	1.4745 K.4.5 D 1773 PP 220			2.01	<i>Q</i>
Office Address:	1469 MARKET ST			تي مسير د موج	
Office Address:			, Florida <u>32312</u> (Zrp co	de)	HAN 22
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis	TALLAHASSEE (City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, 1 hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- is of my position as registered agent.	as registere	d agent and agree to ac	t in this capacil	y∴ I fu <u>rt</u> her i
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap	TALLAHASSEE (City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ttion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who	as registere er and comp s signature)	ad agent and agree to ac olete performance of my hority to manage is/are:	t in this capacity dutics, and tra	n fanthar w T fanthar w S
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	TALLAHASSEE (City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the proper- us of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	as registere er and comp s signature)	d agent and agree to ac olete performance of my	t in this capacil	n fanthar w T fanthar w S
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap	TALLAHASSEE (City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the proper- is of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address</u> : JOHN TRAMMEL	as registere er and comp s signature)	ad agent and agree to ac olete performance of my hority to manage is/are:	t in this capacity dutics, and tra	n fanthar w T fanthar w S
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) (City) (City) otance: (City) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. JOHN TRAMMEL JOHN TRAMMEL 30 N Gould St. Ste N	as registere er and comp s signature)	ad agent and agree to ac olete performance of my hority to manage is/are:	t in this capacity dutics, and tra	n fanthar w T fanthar w S
egistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	TALLAHASSEE (City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the proper- is of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address</u> : JOHN TRAMMEL	as registere er and comp s signature)	ad agent and agree to ac olete performance of my hority to manage is/are:	t in this capacity dutics, and tra	n fanthar w T fanthar w S
Registered agent's acceptaving been named as relevang been named as relevang been named as relevang with the provise of accept the obligation of accept the obligation of accept the obligation of accept the name, title or captacity:	(City) (City) (City) otance: (City) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. JOHN TRAMMEL JOHN TRAMMEL 30 N Gould St. Ste N	as registere er and comp s signature)	ad agent and agree to ac olete performance of my hority to manage is/are:	t in this capacity dutics, and tra	n fanthar w T fanthar w S
Registered agent's acceptaving been named as relevang been named as relevang been named as relevang with the provise of accept the obligation of accept the obligation of accept the obligation of accept the name, title or captacity:	(City) (City) (City) otance: (City) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. JOHN TRAMMEL JOHN TRAMMEL 30 N Gould St. Ste N	as registere er and comp s signature)	ad agent and agree to ac olete performance of my hority to manage is/are:	t in this capacity dutics, and tra	n fanthar w T fanthar w S

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	6		\leq	\leq		
			gnature f an	uniforized per	NON	
KAREN SABI	EINA AR	12.4				

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, ED MURRAY, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

CAT Construction LLC

is a Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **September 13, 2017**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2017-000768625**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 12th day of January, 2018 at 3:51 PM. This certificate is assigned 025206117.



Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.